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New Year's Meet Challenge - 1/6/2018

Results
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.12Lebo-AM

1) Morelli, Hannah L 2) Dorish, Maddie E 9

3) Ward, Trinity M 10 4) Donati, Sophia M 10

29.50 31.03 25.75 24.84

B2 1:51.68Wilson

1) Ulrich, Madison T SR 2) Bitting, Kaitlyn B FR

3) Snyder, Savanah M SO 4) Pitorak, Carolyn M SO

28.63 35.39 23.06 24.60

A3 1:51.80Wilson

1) Appler, Emma S SO 2) Moyer, Erin K SO

3) Bubel, Alyssa L SR 4) Wenzel, Rylee M FR

28.92 31.12 26.93 24.83

A4 1:52.38Hershey Trojans

1) Maloy, Taryn E JR 2) Weller, Ally H FR

3) Jones, Liz A SO 4) Tafuto, Tori C FR

28.42 32.24 26.86 24.86

A5 1:53.25Parkland-MA

1) Lin, Ally JR 2) Sicinski, Megan M SR

3) Walls, Annie E SO 4) Kennedy, Grace J SR

28.89 31.75 27.27 25.34

A6 1:54.85North Allegheny

1) Buerger, Torie 10 2) Kisow, Olivia P 09

3) McGrath, Lila 11 4) Mihm, Kristine C 12

27.79 33.27 27.70 26.09

A7 1:55.05State College-MA

1) Adams, Colleen 9 2) Challis, Jodie 10

3) Dangelo, Grace N 11 4) Whipple, Abbey 10

29.52 33.61 27.07 24.85

C8 1:55.59Wilson

1) Stambaugh, Jada N SO 2) Foight, Margaret E JR

3) Durning, Abbie R SR 4) Dougherty, Megan E JR

29.68 32.12 28.46 25.33

A9 1:59.33Hornets-MA

1) Heilenman, Abby L 11 2) Shuryn, Lexi N 10

3) Reinhard, Kera M 09 4) Rautzhan, Peyton M 09

30.16 33.87 29.61 25.69

B10 1:59.73Hershey Trojans

1) Buchanan, Ellie I FR 2) Tarkenton, Makayla F JR

3) Eichman, Olivia A JR 4) Aluquin, Lindsay A SO

32.11 32.52 28.72 26.38

B11 2:00.62North Allegheny

1) Frost, Quinn E 09 2) Yan, Serena 12

3) Kraus, Olivia 10 4) Marnell, Nicole 11

31.26 33.02 29.16 27.18

B12 2:01.03Lebo-AM

1) Barnett, Lauren E 10 2) Mcdyer, Libby A 10

3) Howell, Marley R 11 4) Reese, Meredith H

31.47 34.76 28.26 26.54

B*13 2:01.22Parkland-MA

1) Corvaia, Devon T FR 2) Fahrney, Caroline F SO

3) Giuffrida, Bella G FR 4) Sheridan, Abigail K SR

30.11 33.46 31.22 26.43

B*13 2:01.22State College-MA

1) Hughes, Meghan P 11 2) Stuyvesant, Shea E 11

3) Gabany, Paityn 12 4) Caswell, Catherine 10

30.40 33.01 31.51 26.30

B15 2:03.12Hornets-MA

1) Yerger, Jordyn M 11 2) Champagne, Maggie M 11

3) Nelson, Caroline A 11 4) Buchman, Bella A 09

31.78 35.18 29.10 27.06

C16 2:04.48North Allegheny

1) Oates, Katie S 09 2) Dunaway, Kate O 09

3) Cuba, Emily 11 4) Courville, Lily C 09

33.26 32.91 30.04 28.27

C17 2:05.12Parkland-MA

1) Colarusso, Kira R SO 2) Houser, Wynne K FR

3) Kirsopp, Abigail K FR 4) Ceh, Lauren R SO

33.16 34.66 30.19 27.11

C18 2:05.73Hershey Trojans

1) Clough, Caroline E SO 2) Zagaceta, Morgan M FR

3) Hagan, Maggie M JR 4) Geyer, Brooke A SR

33.96 34.31 29.58 27.88

C19 2:08.25Lebo-AM

1) Buerger, Rebecca E 2) Yaremcho, Olivia L

3) Chiappetta, Genevieve M 9 4) Jankowski, Margaret M 9

34.15 34.86 31.34 27.90

B20 2:08.41Cumberland Val-MA

1) Dehoff, Jena L SO 2) Brown, Abbi R JR

3) Todaro, Madelyn SR 4) Mattingly, Mia E SO

33.51 35.77 30.76 28.37

D21 2:08.56Wilson

1) Thomas, Kate A JR 2) Stambaugh, Hanna M FR

3) Haraschak, Madison H FR 4) Jones, Allison L JR

36.11 33.44 31.48 27.53

C22 2:09.73State College-MA

1) Ishler, Kasey 10 2) Jin, Claire 9

3) Ambrose, Sarah 10 4) Carrion, Carin 9

32.68 37.24 30.63 29.18

C23 2:13.13Hornets-MA

1) Bingham, Shannon A 09 2) Heilenman, Krissy M 09

3) Coffey, Erin G 12 4) Engel, Claire E 09

33.32 39.52 31.13 29.16

A--- DQCumberland Val-MA

1) Berra, Lindsay c SR 2) Maher, Shannan SR

3) Hester, Riley E SO 4) Bolden, Carolyn N JR

30.33 34.81 26.34 26.41

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.88North Allegheny

1) Zhang, Andrew 12 2) Chen, Jerry 11

3) Gonzalez, Mason 12 4) Wright, Jack 11

23.96 27.26 22.15 20.51

A2 1:37.70State College-MA

1) Witt, Noah C 11 2) Heasley, Foster 10

3) Challis, Mikey J 12 4) Brownstead, Matt 10

24.77 27.48 23.90 21.55

A3 1:39.33Hornets-MA

1) McAllister, Patrick L 12 2) Bova, Evan G 11

3) Thomas, Ricky J 12 4) Kocon, Colby J 12

25.11 27.97 23.80 22.45

A4 1:39.47Wilson

1) Vottero, Alexander L SR 2) Valeriano, Max A JR

3) Sillhart, Andrew M SR 4) Heckman, Brody E SO

25.53 28.74 23.32 21.88
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(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 1:39.49Cumberland Val-MA

1) Dengler, Jack T SR 2) Farrow, Kyle T SO

3) Skiles, Logan G SO 4) Turlington, Wade W JR

24.92 28.32 23.20 23.05

B6 1:41.49North Allegheny

1) Galecki, Josh 10 2) Kuhn, Matthew 12

3) Ehling, John 11 4) Songer, Joel 11

26.27 28.15 24.96 22.11

B7 1:42.58Hornets-MA

1) Germano, Gio A 10 2) Iacobelli, Michael A 09

3) Brennan, Michael E 12 4) Metzger, Devin R 10

26.89 28.36 25.08 22.25

B8 1:44.13Wilson

1) Shockey, Jeremy T JR 2) Eisenberg, Matthew S SR

3) Davis, Ethan B SR 4) Meinhold, David B FR

27.71 29.25 25.02 22.15

C9 1:46.05Hornets-MA

1) Kuzdzal, Patrick P 11 2) Kocon, Cooper S 10

3) Gertner, Matthew T 11 4) Sharp, Jack R 10

27.35 29.25 26.27 23.18

C10 1:47.44North Allegheny

1) Jensen, Richard 10 2) McCarran, Jacob R 09

3) Swanson, RJ 10 4) Turzai, Matthew R 09

28.38 27.52 26.93 24.61

B11 1:47.54State College-MA

1) Hurley, Luke P 12 2) Nicastro, Payton 11

3) Sonsteby, Anders G 11 4) Sherman, Zachary 10

28.13 29.69 25.53 24.19

B12 1:48.35Hershey Trojans

1) O'Connell, Brendan G SO 2) Andrews, Nikita S SO

3) Chappell, Ben J SO 4) Mills, Ian J SO

27.44 29.11 27.54 24.26

C13 1:48.56Wilson

1) Heffner, Charles J JR 2) Cunningham, Joshua

3) Chmielewski, Marc S SR 4) Cobaugh, Gabe R SO

27.93 30.61 26.04 23.98

A*14 1:49.62Lebo-AM

1) Mihailescu, Petru 10 2) Towell, Gabe R 9

3) Smith, Caden S 9 4) Rice, Charlie R 11

27.43 33.00 25.80 23.39

A*14 1:49.62Parkland-MA

1) Zhang, James SO 2) Webb, Sidney T JR

3) DiGregory, Gino SR 4) Webb, Gavin M SO

27.57 31.24 26.49 24.32

B16 1:50.11Cumberland Val-MA

1) Furlong, Christopher R SO 2) Arms, Trevor J FR

3) Ehresman, Daniel FR 4) Sbaiti, Naeem SO

27.47 29.57 28.53 24.54

D17 1:50.19North Allegheny

1) Soulia, Evan 10 2) Barnett, Michael K 09

3) Pastor, Audric 10 4) Yang, Andrew 10

29.11 31.06 25.75 24.27

D18 1:53.78Wilson

1) Reeder, Cameron A FR 2) Beougher, Brent J JR

3) Russo, Christopher F JR 4) Sachetta, Dan R JR

28.81 32.11 27.16 25.70

B19 1:53.94Lebo-AM

1) Chiappetta, Andrew M 2) Cunningham, Nathaniel W 9

3) Matros, Leo 9 4) Filey, Sebastian X 11

29.71 33.62 25.85 24.76

B20 1:56.24Parkland-MA

1) Moreef, Isaiah G FR 2) Kushner, Shawn B FR

3) Engler, David J FR 4) Graham, Douglas S FR

29.35 31.56 28.50 26.83

C21 2:00.77Lebo-AM

1) Gallo, Joseph S 10 2) Wintermantel, Dane P

3) White, Gabriel T 4) Johansen, Aron

29.84 37.62 29.45 23.86

D22 2:02.02Hornets-MA

1) Glynn, Davin J 09 2) Young, Jake G 11

3) Mont, Owen P 09 4) Isom, Preston D 11

31.76 33.09 31.30 25.87

 
Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hornets-MA 111 1:54.82Gravereaux, Chelsea H

26.16 29.03 29.51 30.12

Wilson FR2 1:57.01Kahn, Shelby C

27.04 29.53 30.62 29.82

Lebo-AM 103 1:57.18Donati, Sophia M

28.04 30.06 29.99 29.09

Cumberland Val-MA JR4 1:58.59Bolden, Carolyn N

27.59 30.08 30.56 30.36

Hershey Trojans SR5 1:59.65Tafuto, Sally E

28.24 30.09 30.79 30.53

Parkland-MA SR6 2:00.41Sheridan, Zoe R

28.71 30.36 30.47 30.87

Hornets-MA 117 2:00.43King, Reilly A

28.33 30.14 30.66 31.30

Wilson JR8 2:01.37Campion, Carly C

27.26 30.51 31.84 31.76

Wilson SR9 2:01.93Ulrich, Madison T

28.20 30.96 31.74 31.03

Wilson FR10 2:02.24Bradburn, Amalia H

28.11 31.02 31.81 31.30

State College-MA 911 2:02.43Adams, Colleen

28.26 31.05 31.78 31.34

Hershey Trojans SR12 2:03.67Cramer, Myla A

28.34 31.45 32.44 31.44

Cumberland Val-MA SO13 2:03.71Hester, Riley E

28.48 31.26 32.03 31.94

North Allegheny 1114 2:03.94Flavin, Mary

28.45 30.84 32.19 32.46

Lebo-AM 1015 2:04.35Scott-Davis, Devon

28.37 31.67 32.14 32.17

Hershey Trojans FR16 2:04.91Woronko, Angela E

28.29 31.89 32.70 32.03

Lebo-AM17 2:06.48Morelli, Hannah L

28.71 32.22 33.01 32.54

State College-MA 1118 2:07.39Finton, Sarah C

29.57 32.38 33.04 32.40

Parkland-MA FR19 2:08.83Stevenson, Olivia E

29.23 32.23 33.85 33.52
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(Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

State College-MA 1020 2:09.07Caswell, Catherine

29.19 32.78 34.14 32.96

Hershey Trojans FR21 2:09.53Buchanan, Ellie I

29.68 32.20 34.24 33.41

State College-MA 1122 2:09.77Urbanski, Maya M

29.89 32.56 33.78 33.54

North Allegheny 0923 2:10.54Miller, Haley C

29.82 32.55 33.95 34.22

North Allegheny 1124 2:11.05Root, Marlyn

30.03 33.03 34.07 33.92

Cumberland Val-MA SO25 2:11.28Mattingly, Mia E

30.73 33.53 34.26 32.76

Lebo-AM26 2:11.35Heim, Gracie A

30.61 33.54 34.02 33.18

Cumberland Val-MA SR27 2:11.50Todaro, Madelyn

30.70 33.79 33.98 33.03

Hornets-MA 1128 2:13.82Yerger, Jordyn M

31.10 34.04 34.52 34.16

Hornets-MA 1129 2:16.37Nelson, Caroline A

31.61 34.75 34.24 35.77

Parkland-MA SR30 2:19.98Newell, Grace E

32.23 35.74 36.03 35.98

Parkland-MA SR31 2:22.32Frisch, Kayleigh L

32.68 36.01 36.98 36.65

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hornets-MA 091 1:49.25Soares, Nick C

24.63 27.28 28.39 28.95

Hershey Trojans JR2 1:49.61Hagan, Zach J

24.64 27.53 28.88 28.56

North Allegheny 103 1:49.66Song, Ethan

26.40 27.78 27.91 27.57

Wilson SO4 1:50.57Heckman, Brody E

25.13 27.60 29.43 28.41

Cumberland Val-MA JR5 1:51.08Turlington, Wade W

25.87 27.48 28.42 29.31

State College-MA 106 1:52.57Heasley, Foster

24.84 28.40 29.51 29.82

North Allegheny 107 1:52.77Grahor, Alex

25.69 28.20 29.06 29.82

Hornets-MA 098 1:52.90Shriver, Connor D

26.01 29.28 29.18 28.43

Hornets-MA 099 1:52.97Rautzhan, Luke P

26.76 28.59 28.90 28.72

State College-MA 1110 1:53.04Sonsteby, Anders G

26.49 28.65 29.68 28.22

Wilson JR11 1:53.08Coble, Wyatt A

26.79 29.25 29.66 27.38

Parkland-MA SO12 1:53.29Webb, Gavin M

25.85 28.59 29.99 28.86

Wilson SO13 1:53.64Cobaugh, Gabe R

26.11 28.51 29.62 29.40

Lebo-AM 1214 1:53.68Cusick, Jack E

25.69 28.79 29.58 29.62

Hershey Trojans JR15 1:53.73Fackler, Charlie

26.85 28.95 29.50 28.43

Hershey Trojans FR16 1:53.93Cramer, Andy L

26.36 29.42 29.75 28.40

Wilson SR17 1:54.95Kutz, Nathan G

26.29 28.78 30.16 29.72

State College-MA 1218 1:55.87Mona, Hunter A

26.92 29.30 30.02 29.63

North Allegheny 0919 1:56.26Tieppo, Tyler L

26.68 29.99 30.23 29.36

Lebo-AM20 1:57.64Klepchick, Andrew P

27.21 29.74 30.66 30.03

State College-MA 1021 1:57.81Sherman, Zachary

26.65 29.89 31.26 30.01

Hornets-MA 1022 1:58.05Petre, Paul W

26.50 29.92 31.10 30.53

Lebo-AM 923 1:58.44Ganoe, Will W

27.96 30.04 30.55 29.89

Lebo-AM 924 1:59.15Filey, Avery A

27.75 30.49 31.18 29.73

Hershey Trojans SO25 1:59.34Mills, Ian J

27.12 30.16 31.50 30.56

Wilson JR26 1:59.85Thomas, Andrew P

26.78 30.29 31.77 31.01

Parkland-MA FR27 2:00.09Kushner, Shawn B

26.65 30.07 31.47 31.90

North Allegheny 0928 2:07.67Razum, Joshua M

28.54 32.67 32.96 33.50

Parkland-MA FR29 2:07.79Parry, Jacob

28.71 32.11 34.05 32.92

Parkland-MA FR30 2:12.11Graham, Douglas S

29.37 33.15 35.21 34.38

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Parkland-MA JR1 2:09.69Lin, Ally

29.39 31.78 37.37 31.15

Parkland-MA SR2 2:12.42Sicinski, Courtney A

28.14 34.39 37.66 32.23

North Allegheny 093 2:12.58Smyers, Molly E

29.67 32.67 39.30 30.94

Wilson JR4 2:14.26Foight, Margaret E

29.89 34.66 38.13 31.58

Wilson FR5 2:15.56Bitting, Kaitlyn B

29.21 35.06 38.84 32.45

North Allegheny 096 2:16.31Kisow, Olivia P

30.22 34.56 39.81 31.72

North Allegheny 127 2:16.44Mihm, Kristine C

29.95 34.28 40.99 31.22

Wilson SO8 2:19.13Moyer, Erin K

30.26 36.06 38.35 34.46

Parkland-MA SO9 2:19.14Fahrney, Caroline F

30.49 35.44 40.42 32.79

State College-MA 1110 2:20.10Dangelo, Grace N

28.95 35.94 42.20 33.01

State College-MA 1011 2:20.46Challis, Jodie

30.85 36.42 40.72 32.47
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(Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lebo-AM 1012 2:21.06Mcdyer, Libby A

31.08 36.35 40.94 32.69

Lebo-AM 913 2:21.19Dorish, Maddie E

30.44 36.36 40.38 34.01

Hershey Trojans JR14 2:21.72Maloy, Taryn E

30.99 34.56 43.47 32.70

Hornets-MA 1115 2:22.41Heilenman, Abby L

32.04 35.38 41.39 33.60

Wilson SR16 2:22.65Durning, Abbie R

30.60 35.94 42.76 33.35

Hornets-MA 1017 2:23.01Shuryn, Lexi N

31.43 36.08 42.01 33.49

Cumberland Val-MA SO18 2:23.29Maher, Jillian K

30.22 36.11 44.40 32.56

Hershey Trojans SR19 2:23.94Geyer, Brooke A

32.37 37.86 40.64 33.07

Lebo-AM 1120 2:24.63Howell, Marley R

29.79 35.88 45.79 33.17

Hornets-MA 0921 2:25.52Reinhard, Kera M

31.93 34.93 46.00 32.66

Hershey Trojans JR22 2:26.69Hagan, Maggie M

30.88 38.09 42.63 35.09

Parkland-MA SO23 2:28.80Colarusso, Kira R

33.03 37.50 44.58 33.69

Wilson FR24 2:29.24Cherrie, Anna J

32.57 37.77 44.20 34.70

Hershey Trojans JR25 2:30.45Tarkenton, Makayla F

32.54 40.28 42.64 34.99

Cumberland Val-MA JR26 2:31.49Brown, Abbi R

32.81 38.17 43.53 36.98

North Allegheny 0927 2:31.87Dunaway, Kate O

33.59 39.42 41.92 36.94

State College-MA 1128 2:33.20Stuyvesant, Shea E

34.52 41.16 41.95 35.57

Lebo-AM 929 2:37.63Chiappetta, Genevieve M

32.82 39.74 49.48 35.59

State College-MA 1030 2:40.85Ambrose, Sarah

32.92 39.95 51.78 36.20

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

North Allegheny 101 1:52.92Mihm, Rick

24.20 28.12 33.44 27.16

State College-MA 122 1:59.91Challis, Mikey J

24.81 30.83 34.82 29.45

Wilson JR3 2:00.56Curran, Donovan Q

25.30 30.42 36.86 27.98

Wilson SR4 2:01.41Vottero, Alexander L

26.04 31.17 35.47 28.73

Cumberland Val-MA SO5 2:03.02Farrow, Kyle T

26.75 31.61 35.66 29.00

Hornets-MA 096 2:03.60Iacobelli, Michael A

26.33 32.06 35.28 29.93

Hershey Trojans SR7 2:05.51Luttrell, Cole M

26.54 30.87 38.07 30.03

Hornets-MA 118 2:06.84Bova, Evan G

28.32 34.48 34.26 29.78

Parkland-MA SO9 2:07.03Zhang, James

28.19 31.99 37.46 29.39

Wilson JR10 2:07.51Valeriano, Max A

27.45 32.35 37.46 30.25

Wilson FR11 2:08.26Reeder, Cameron A

27.88 31.78 38.45 30.15

Hershey Trojans SO12 2:08.30Andrews, Nikita S

28.42 32.67 36.81 30.40

North Allegheny 0913 2:08.41Compton, Timothy B

27.04 34.72 36.59 30.06

State College-MA 914 2:08.66Zheng, Garrick

27.34 33.69 37.03 30.60

Wilson SR15 2:11.05Eisenberg, Matthew S

28.25 34.53 36.78 31.49

Cumberland Val-MA FR16 2:12.10Arms, Trevor J

26.83 35.24 37.42 32.61

North Allegheny 1017 2:12.30Pastor, Audric

27.63 33.70 38.54 32.43

Lebo-AM 1018 2:12.83Mihailescu, Petru

27.18 32.16 41.63 31.86

State College-MA 1119 2:13.10Nicastro, Payton

28.08 35.32 37.92 31.78

Hornets-MA 1020 2:13.90Bower, Darren M

29.27 32.22 41.44 30.97

Wilson JR21 2:16.01Russo, Christopher F

28.04 35.25 40.10 32.62

Lebo-AM 922 2:16.28Towell, Gabe R

30.02 34.31 40.01 31.94

Wilson JR23 2:17.98Beougher, Brent J

27.96 35.48 42.31 32.23

Hornets-MA 1124 2:19.64Apostolico, Chad L

29.98 36.13 40.40 33.13

Hershey Trojans JR25 2:20.31Aluquin, Anton

31.34 35.62 41.15 32.20

North Allegheny 0926 2:21.65Barnett, Michael K

30.61 39.44 37.79 33.81

Parkland-MA SR27 2:23.00DiGregory, Gino

28.65 36.32 44.31 33.72

State College-MA 1028 2:23.90Cottingham, John M

30.65 36.92 43.33 33.00

Parkland-MA SO29 2:23.95Yaya, Ezequiel O

30.05 36.82 43.75 33.33

Lebo-AM30 2:25.92White, Gabriel T

30.66 38.36 44.35 32.55

Wilson JR31 2:26.61Sachetta, Dan R

31.22 37.29 44.66 33.44

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson JR1 24.68Appler, Sophia A

Hershey Trojans FR2 24.92Ryland, Claire N

Hornets-MA 113 25.06Champagne, Katie E

Hershey Trojans FR4 25.24Tafuto, Tori C

Hershey Trojans SR*5 25.35*Nakano, Tomomi

State College-MA 10*5 25.35Whipple, Abbey

Wilson SO7 25.50Pitorak, Carolyn M
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(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Parkland-MA SR8 25.62Kennedy, Grace J

Hornets-MA 099 25.85Rautzhan, Peyton M

Wilson JR10 26.07Dougherty, Megan E

Cumberland Val-MA SR11 26.17Berra, Lindsay c

North Allegheny 1012 26.29Kraus, Olivia

Parkland-MA SO13 26.49Krause, Laurel E

Hershey Trojans SO14 26.64Aluquin, Lindsay A

Parkland-MA SR15 26.65Sheridan, Abigail K

State College-MA 1116 26.73Hughes, Meghan P

Wilson SO17 26.82Appler, Emma S

Lebo-AM18 27.13Reese, Meredith H

Lebo-AM 919 27.19Greene, Abbey A

Wilson JR20 27.30Jones, Allison L

Hershey Trojans SO21 27.46Clough, Caroline E

Parkland-MA FR22 27.60Link, Natalie C

North Allegheny 1023 27.64Monteparte, Sydney

Lebo-AM24 27.84Rice, Lana L

North Allegheny 1125 28.02Marnell, Nicole

Parkland-MA SO26 28.16Ceh, Lauren R

State College-MA 1227 28.19Stout, Thalia R

Hershey Trojans SO28 28.20Yun, Michelle J

Cumberland Val-MA SR29 28.43Maher, Shannan

North Allegheny 1130 28.44Laun, Olivia

Hornets-MA 0931 28.52Heilenman, Krissy M

State College-MA 932 28.59Jin, Claire

North Allegheny 0933 28.66Courville, Lily C

Lebo-AM 934 28.67Jankowski, Margaret M

Cumberland Val-MA SR35 28.69Watson, Ashley

Hershey Trojans FR36 28.71Zagaceta, Morgan M

Parkland-MA JR37 28.73Zaffiro, Briana K

Hornets-MA 1038 28.74Gould, Elizabeth A

Cumberland Val-MA SO39 28.75McAninch, Katherine E

State College-MA 1040 28.89Ishler, Kasey

North Allegheny 0941 29.51Mott, Anna I

Hornets-MA 10*42 29.63Olszewski, Molly D

Cumberland Val-MA SO*42 29.63Nguyen, Annmarie H

Cumberland Val-MA SO44 29.85Rice, Marah F

Lebo-AM 1045 30.41Demma, Mercyne I

Hornets-MA 0946 30.65Wiragh, Grace E

Lebo-AM47 34.42Cadahia Frankel, Kelsey

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

State College-MA 101 21.08Brownstead, Matt

North Allegheny 112 21.27Wright, Jack

Parkland-MA SR3 21.61Ceh, Matthew J

Cumberland Val-MA SO4 21.85Skiles, Logan G

Wilson JR5 21.91Eberly, Caleb E

North Allegheny 106 22.24Galecki, Josh

Wilson SR7 22.25Werner, Jack M

Wilson FR8 22.56Meinhold, David B

Hornets-MA 129 22.65Kocon, Colby J

Hornets-MA 1010 22.78Metzger, Devin R

North Allegheny 1111 23.13Borisov, Tolik

Wilson12 23.17Cunningham, Joshua

Lebo-AM 1113 23.25Rice, Charlie R

Wilson JR14 23.38Shockey, Jeremy T

North Allegheny 1015 23.91Upton, Patrick

Hornets-MA 1116 23.92Gertner, Matthew T

Parkland-MA SR17 23.94Kucharczuk, Adam j

Lebo-AM 918 23.95Smith, Aleks L

Lebo-AM 919 23.98Matros, Leo

Hornets-MA 1020 24.07Kocon, Cooper S

Lebo-AM21 24.17Johansen, Aron

Parkland-MA JR22 24.46Webb, Sidney T

North Allegheny 0923 24.54Cetin, Evren O

State College-MA 1124 24.56Mao, Joseph

Hornets-MA 1125 24.61Kuzdzal, Patrick P

North Allegheny 1026 24.62Yang, Andrew

Lebo-AM 1127 24.78Filey, Sebastian X

State College-MA 928 25.09Ulmer, Will

Cumberland Val-MA SO29 25.11Sbaiti, Naeem

Hornets-MA 1230 25.41Connolly, Cole P

Parkland-MA FR31 25.71Moreef, Isaiah G

State College-MA 1232 25.73Clark, Joseph

Hornets-MA 1133 26.43Young, Jake G

Cumberland Val-MA JR34 26.53Rabanal, Jack

Lebo-AM 935 26.64Cunningham, Nathaniel W

Hershey Trojans FR36 26.92Carricato, Dominic V

Parkland-MA FR37 27.06Marko, Benjamin A

Hornets-MA 1138 27.11Isom, Preston D

Cumberland Val-MA JR39 27.14Molchan, Garrett

Hornets-MA 0940 28.38Strella, Dylan T

Lebo-AM41 29.43Wintermantel, Dane P

Lebo-AM42 34.10Townsend, Joe J

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lebo-AM 101 58.32Ward, Trinity M

27.24 31.08

Parkland-MA SO2 59.00Walls, Annie E

28.21 30.79

Hershey Trojans SO3 1:00.04Jones, Liz A

28.29 31.75

Cumberland Val-MA SO4 1:00.53Hester, Riley E

28.08 32.45

North Allegheny 125 1:01.29Mihm, Kristine C

29.44 31.85

North Allegheny 116 1:01.62McGrath, Lila

29.20 32.42

Parkland-MA SR7 1:01.79Sicinski, Courtney A

28.88 32.91

Wilson FR8 1:01.80Wenzel, Rylee M

28.66 33.14

State College-MA 119 1:02.04Dangelo, Grace N

28.43 33.61

Wilson SO10 1:03.11Snyder, Savanah M

28.70 34.41

Lebo-AM 1111 1:03.60Howell, Marley R

30.12 33.48

Hershey Trojans FR12 1:04.28Weller, Ally H

29.87 34.41

Hershey Trojans JR13 1:04.49Eichman, Olivia A

30.45 34.04



Berks County Swim Assoc. County Champ HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - Page 6

New Year's Meet Challenge - 1/6/2018

Results

(Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cumberland Val-MA SO14 1:05.15Maher, Jillian K

31.14 34.01

Hershey Trojans JR15 1:05.72Fackler, Katie

30.28 35.44

North Allegheny 1216 1:05.82Yan, Serena

30.38 35.44

Wilson SO17 1:05.94Stambaugh, Jada N

30.97 34.97

Wilson SR18 1:06.26Durning, Abbie R

31.26 35.00

Hornets-MA 1119 1:06.94Nelson, Caroline A

32.49 34.45

Hornets-MA 0920 1:07.20Buchman, Bella A

31.17 36.03

Lebo-AM 921 1:07.45Greene, Abbey A

32.28 35.17

North Allegheny 1022 1:07.63Monteparte, Sydney

32.17 35.46

Cumberland Val-MA SO23 1:07.88Dehoff, Jena L

32.68 35.20

Parkland-MA FR24 1:08.39Giuffrida, Bella G

32.04 36.35

Parkland-MA FR25 1:09.87Kirsopp, Abigail K

33.12 36.75

State College-MA 1226 1:12.75Gabany, Paityn

33.75 39.00

Lebo-AM 927 1:13.42Chiappetta, Genevieve M

33.64 39.78

Cumberland Val-MA SO28 1:13.72Rice, Marah F

34.56 39.16

State College-MA 929 1:15.97Dangelo, Rachel

35.96 40.01

Hornets-MA 0930 1:17.58Engel, Claire E

34.76 42.82

Hornets-MA 1231 1:17.89Coffey, Erin G

33.42 44.47

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

North Allegheny 121 49.09Gonzalez, Mason

23.07 26.02

Cumberland Val-MA SR2 52.69Dengler, Jack T

24.20 28.49

Wilson SR3 52.88Sillhart, Andrew M

24.18 28.70

Wilson SO4 53.55Eberly, Malachi C

24.33 29.22

State College-MA 115 53.87Witt, Noah C

25.36 28.51

Hornets-MA 126 55.17Thomas, Ricky J

25.75 29.42

Wilson SR7 55.71Davis, Ethan B

25.71 30.00

Hornets-MA 108 55.99Germano, Gio A

25.96 30.03

Hornets-MA 129 56.23Brennan, Michael E

26.13 30.10

Lebo-AM 1010 56.86Mihailescu, Petru

26.10 30.76

State College-MA 911 57.10Zheng, Garrick

26.77 30.33

North Allegheny 1012 57.37Swanson, RJ

27.26 30.11

North Allegheny 1013 57.77Pastor, Audric

27.22 30.55

Wilson SR14 57.96Chmielewski, Marc S

27.29 30.67

Lebo-AM 915 58.29Smith, Caden S

27.05 31.24

Hershey Trojans SO16 58.74O'Connell, Brendan G

27.39 31.35

Lebo-AM 917 58.76Matros, Leo

27.08 31.68

North Allegheny 0918 59.54Compton, Timothy B

27.52 32.02

Hershey Trojans SO19 1:00.49Chappell, Ben J

28.00 32.49

Hornets-MA 1020 1:00.88Durrwachter, Kyle A

29.09 31.79

State College-MA 921 1:01.24Ulmer, Will

28.59 32.65

Wilson JR22 1:01.50Russo, Christopher F

28.60 32.90

Cumberland Val-MA JR23 1:01.60McVeagh, Jorden T

28.75 32.85

Parkland-MA SR24 1:01.62DiGregory, Gino

28.38 33.24

Wilson JR25 1:02.45Beougher, Brent J

27.95 34.50

Cumberland Val-MA FR26 1:03.83Ehresman, Daniel

29.16 34.67

Parkland-MA JR27 1:03.99Maymon, Noam

28.81 35.18

Parkland-MA FR28 1:04.05Engler, David J

29.47 34.58

Parkland-MA SO29 1:05.10Yaya, Ezequiel O

29.65 35.45

Lebo-AM30 1:05.45White, Gabriel T

31.50 33.95

Hershey Trojans SO31 1:06.37Carrera, Hank M

30.68 35.69

Cumberland Val-MA JR32 1:06.87Rabanal, Jack

31.06 35.81

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.01Hornets-MA

1) Gravereaux, Chelsea H 11 2) Champagne, Katie E 11

3) Heilenman, Abby L 11 4) King, Reilly A 11

24.18 24.51 24.98 25.34
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Results

(Event 11  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 1:40.32Wilson

1) Wenzel, Rylee M FR 2) Pitorak, Carolyn M SO

3) Kahn, Shelby C FR 4) Appler, Sophia A JR

26.43 24.86 24.47 24.56

A3 1:41.23Hershey Trojans

1) *Nakano, Tomomi SR 2) Tafuto, Sally E SR

3) Ryland, Claire N FR 4) Tafuto, Tori C FR

25.51 25.08 25.39 25.25

B4 1:43.22Wilson

1) Dougherty, Megan E JR 2) Campion, Carly C JR

3) Bradburn, Amalia H FR 4) Bitting, Kaitlyn B FR

25.89 25.00 26.13 26.20

A5 1:43.43North Allegheny

1) Buerger, Torie 10 2) Flavin, Mary 11

3) Smyers, Molly E 09 4) Mihm, Kristine C 12

25.84 26.08 25.88 25.63

A6 1:43.59Parkland-MA

1) Kennedy, Grace J SR 2) Sheridan, Zoe R SR

3) Krause, Laurel E SO 4) Lin, Ally JR

25.91 26.26 26.65 24.77

B7 1:46.62North Allegheny

1) McGrath, Lila 11 2) Kraus, Olivia 10

3) Frost, Quinn E 09 4) Monteparte, Sydney 10

26.12 26.53 26.54 27.43

B8 1:47.41Hershey Trojans

1) Woronko, Angela E FR 2) Fackler, Katie JR

3) Eichman, Olivia A JR 4) Cramer, Myla A SR

25.84 26.93 28.81 25.83

A9 1:47.79Lebo-AM

1) Reese, Meredith H 2) Barnett, Lauren E 10

3) Greene, Abbey A 9 4) Scott-Davis, Devon 10

27.59 26.75 27.07 26.38

B10 1:49.14Parkland-MA

1) Sicinski, Courtney A SR 2) Corvaia, Devon T FR

3) Fahrney, Caroline F SO 4) Stevenson, Olivia E FR

26.73 27.62 27.78 27.01

C11 1:49.98Hershey Trojans

1) Hagan, Maggie M JR 2) Buchanan, Ellie I FR

3) Weller, Ally H FR 4) Aluquin, Lindsay A SO

28.08 27.84 27.15 26.91

A12 1:50.85Cumberland Val-MA

1) Mattingly, Mia E SO 2) Kearns, Emily SR

3) Maher, Shannan SR 4) Maher, Jillian K SO

28.17 28.55 27.36 26.77

C13 1:51.20Wilson

1) Appler, Emma S SO 2) Curtis, Sofia M JR

3) Cherrie, Anna J FR 4) Thomas, Kate A JR

26.67 26.75 28.41 29.37

A14 1:52.48State College-MA

1) Finton, Sarah C 11 2) Ishler, Kasey 10

3) Carrion, Carin 9 4) Stout, Thalia R 12

27.60 29.50 27.34 28.04

B15 1:53.42Hornets-MA

1) Champagne, Maggie M 11 2) Bingham, Shannon A 09

3) Heilenman, Krissy M 09 4) Coffey, Erin G 12

27.52 28.93 28.89 28.08

C16 1:53.94North Allegheny

1) Laun, Olivia 11 2) Mott, Anna I 09

3) Oates, Katie S 09 4) Root, Marlyn 11

28.35 29.54 28.09 27.96

C17 1:54.14State College-MA

1) Ambrose, Sarah 10 2) Dangelo, Rachel 9

3) Stuyvesant, Shea E 11 4) Caswell, Catherine 10

29.61 29.88 27.40 27.25

C18 1:54.87Parkland-MA

1) Ceh, Lauren R SO 2) Giuffrida, Bella G FR

3) Zaffiro, Briana K JR 4) Kirsopp, Abigail K FR

28.00 29.87 28.95 28.05

B19 1:55.14Lebo-AM

1) Barnett, Ashley M 2) Jankowski, Margaret M 9

3) Konopka, Ashley 10 4) Yaremcho, Olivia L

30.16 28.14 29.05 27.79

C20 1:55.94Lebo-AM

1) Spikula, Chloe H 2) Heim, Gracie A

3) Rice, Lana L 4) Chiappetta, Genevieve M 9

29.13 29.44 28.19 29.18

B21 1:56.41State College-MA

1) Jin, Claire 9 2) Flynn, Kate 12

3) Gabany, Paityn 12 4) Urbanski, Maya M 11

28.76 30.24 29.09 28.32

B22 1:58.59Cumberland Val-MA

1) Rice, Marah F SO 2) Todaro, Madelyn SR

3) McAninch, Katherine E SO 4) Nguyen, Annmarie H SO

31.13 28.59 29.38 29.49

C23 2:00.30Hornets-MA

1) Gould, Elizabeth A 10 2) Barnes, Abby A 09

3) Olszewski, Molly D 10 4) Wiragh, Grace E 09

29.25 30.69 29.93 30.43

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:23.04North Allegheny

1) Zhang, Andrew 12 2) Mihm, Rick 10

3) Wright, Jack 11 4) Gonzalez, Mason 12

21.33 20.72 20.77 20.22

A2 1:28.19Wilson

1) Eberly, Caleb E JR 2) Eberly, Malachi C SO

3) Heckman, Brody E SO 4) Werner, Jack M SR

22.05 21.94 22.28 21.92

A3 1:31.14Hornets-MA

1) McAllister, Patrick L 12 2) Metzger, Devin R 10

3) Iacobelli, Michael A 09 4) Shriver, Connor D 09

22.62 22.36 23.26 22.90

A4 1:32.24Hershey Trojans

1) Luttrell, Cole M SR 2) Cramer, Andy L FR

3) Fackler, Charlie JR 4) Hagan, Zach J JR

23.39 22.87 24.00 21.98

A5 1:32.67Parkland-MA

1) Connolly, James R SR 2) Kucharczuk, Adam j SR

3) Zhang, James SO 4) Ceh, Matthew J SR

23.81 23.80 23.88 21.18

B6 1:34.14Wilson

1) Cobaugh, Gabe R SO 2) Kutz, Nathan G SR

3) Shockey, Jeremy T JR 4) Curran, Donovan Q JR

24.66 23.69 23.35 22.44
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Results

(Event 12  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B7 1:34.48North Allegheny

1) McCarran, Jacob R 09 2) Swanson, RJ 10

3) Grahor, Alex 10 4) Songer, Joel 11

23.66 24.83 23.47 22.52

B8 1:34.71Hornets-MA

1) Petre, Paul W 10 2) Sharp, Jack R 10

3) Kocon, Cooper S 10 4) Soares, Nick C 09

24.62 23.35 23.94 22.80

A9 1:35.38Lebo-AM

1) Cusick, Jack E 12 2) Rice, Charlie R 11

3) Mihailescu, Petru 10 4) Smith, Aleks L 9

23.51 23.48 23.97 24.42

C10 1:35.60Wilson

1) Coble, Wyatt A JR 2) Reeder, Cameron A FR

3) Chmielewski, Marc S SR 4) Cunningham, Joshua

23.38 24.27 24.62 23.33

A11 1:36.30State College-MA

1) Zheng, Garrick 9 2) Nicastro, Payton 11

3) Sherman, Zachary 10 4) Mao, Joseph 11

25.01 24.46 23.93 22.90

A12 1:37.46Cumberland Val-MA

1) Arms, Trevor J FR 2) Ehresman, Daniel FR

3) Sbaiti, Naeem SO 4) Furlong, Christopher R SO

24.48 24.95 24.28 23.75

B13 1:38.18Lebo-AM

1) Filey, Sebastian X 11 2) Filey, Avery A 9

3) Klepchick, Andrew P 4) Smith, Caden S 9

25.03 24.78 24.14 24.23

D14 1:38.90Hornets-MA

1) Connolly, Cole P 12 2) Bova, Evan G 11

3) Durrwachter, Kyle A 10 4) Apostolico, Chad L 11

24.62 23.52 25.72 25.04

E15 1:38.98Hornets-MA

1) Bower, Darren M 10 2) Rautzhan, Luke P 09

3) Germano, Gio A 10 4) Kuzdzal, Patrick P 11

25.55 24.64 24.69 24.10

C16 1:39.30North Allegheny

1) Soulia, Evan 10 2) Tieppo, Tyler L 09

3) Jensen, Richard 10 4) Razum, Joshua M 09

24.80 24.42 25.16 24.92

B17 1:39.80Parkland-MA

1) Webb, Sidney T JR 2) Moreef, Isaiah G FR

3) Maymon, Noam JR 4) DiGregory, Gino SR

24.55 25.45 24.70 25.10

C18 1:42.14Lebo-AM

1) Johansen, Aron 2) Ganoe, Will W 9

3) Gallo, Joseph S 10 4) Matros, Leo 9

23.94 25.35 29.17 23.68

D19 1:42.95Wilson

1) Eisenberg, Matthew S SR 2) Beougher, Brent J JR

3) Sachetta, Dan R JR 4) Thomas, Andrew P JR

25.64 25.92 25.49 25.90

B20 1:45.16Cumberland Val-MA

1) Edupuganti, Sid JR 2) Gensbigler, Paul A SO

3) McVeagh, Jorden T JR 4) Rabanal, Jack JR

25.74 27.12 26.45 25.85

B21 1:45.87State College-MA

1) Clark, Joseph 12 2) Allgeier, Matthew 10

3) Mona, Hunter A 12 4) Ulmer, Will 9

25.89 29.73 25.44 24.81

B22 1:46.84Hershey Trojans

1) Carricato, Dominic V FR 2) Carrera, Hank M SO

3) Chappell, Ben J SO 4) Aluquin, Anton JR

27.42 28.45 25.99 24.98

C23 1:46.99Parkland-MA

1) Yaya, Ezequiel O SO 2) Parry, Jacob FR

3) Marko, Benjamin A FR 4) Graham, Douglas S FR

26.57 27.05 26.58 26.79

C24 1:47.33Hornets-MA

1) Glynn, Davin J 09 2) Mont, Owen P 09

3) Strella, Dylan T 09 4) Isom, Preston D 11

26.10 27.42 27.39 26.42

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hornets-MA 111 52.57Gravereaux, Chelsea H

25.26 27.31

Lebo-AM 102 54.15Donati, Sophia M

26.21 27.94

Wilson SR3 54.58Bubel, Alyssa L

26.40 28.18

Wilson JR4 54.61Campion, Carly C

26.13 28.48

Lebo-AM 105 55.15Ward, Trinity M

26.27 28.88

State College-MA 106 55.22Whipple, Abbey

26.52 28.70

Wilson JR7 55.39Appler, Sophia A

26.61 28.78

Hershey Trojans SO8 55.54Jones, Liz A

26.80 28.74

Hershey Trojans FR9 56.47Ryland, Claire N

26.99 29.48

Hornets-MA 0910 56.83Rautzhan, Peyton M

27.15 29.68

North Allegheny 09*11 56.85Kisow, Olivia P

27.75 29.10

North Allegheny 11*11 56.85Flavin, Mary

27.40 29.45

Hershey Trojans FR13 57.47Tafuto, Tori C

27.11 30.36

Parkland-MA SR14 57.78Kennedy, Grace J

28.00 29.78

North Allegheny 0915 57.82Miller, Haley C

27.98 29.84

Hershey Trojans JR16 57.89Fackler, Katie

27.93 29.96

North Allegheny 1017 58.08Kraus, Olivia

27.87 30.21

Parkland-MA FR18 58.89Corvaia, Devon T

28.40 30.49

Hershey Trojans SO19 59.29Aluquin, Lindsay A

27.91 31.38
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Results

(Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

North Allegheny 1120 59.59Marnell, Nicole

28.63 30.96

Hornets-MA 1121 59.60Champagne, Maggie M

28.59 31.01

State College-MA 1122 59.70Finton, Sarah C

28.53 31.17

Hershey Trojans FR23 1:00.18Buchanan, Ellie I

29.13 31.05

Hershey Trojans SO24 1:00.33Clough, Caroline E

29.52 30.81

Parkland-MA SO25 1:00.43Krause, Laurel E

28.38 32.05

Parkland-MA FR26 1:00.84Link, Natalie C

29.42 31.42

Hershey Trojans SR27 1:00.90Geyer, Brooke A

29.51 31.39

Wilson JR28 1:00.96Jones, Allison L

28.66 32.30

State College-MA 1229 1:01.06Stout, Thalia R

29.28 31.78

North Allegheny 0930 1:01.59Courville, Lily C

29.75 31.84

Parkland-MA FR31 1:02.45Giuffrida, Bella G

30.49 31.96

Cumberland Val-MA SR32 1:02.89Kearns, Emily

30.55 32.34

Lebo-AM 933 1:03.67Smith, Molly m

30.58 33.09

Hornets-MA 0934 1:04.06Bingham, Shannon A

30.51 33.55

Cumberland Val-MA SO35 1:04.36McAninch, Katherine E

31.21 33.15

State College-MA 1036 1:05.65Ishler, Kasey

31.10 34.55

Cumberland Val-MA SR37 1:05.75Watson, Ashley

31.64 34.11

Hornets-MA 1038 1:06.73Olszewski, Molly D

31.34 35.39

Cumberland Val-MA JR39 1:07.56Shah, Shreya

32.76 34.80

State College-MA 1240 1:08.13Flynn, Kate

32.79 35.34

Parkland-MA SO41 1:08.55Ceh, Lauren R

32.44 36.11

Hornets-MA 0942 1:09.20Barnes, Abby A

32.77 36.43

Lebo-AM 1043 1:09.81Mosesso, Annie E

32.86 36.95

Cumberland Val-MA FR44 1:10.23Harris, Lydia M

34.67 35.56

Lebo-AM45 1:13.85Smith, Laney M

35.45 38.40

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

North Allegheny 121 46.80Zhang, Andrew

22.67 24.13

Parkland-MA SR2 47.41Ceh, Matthew J

22.81 24.60

State College-MA 103 47.50Brownstead, Matt

22.79 24.71

Wilson JR4 47.57Eberly, Caleb E

23.08 24.49

Wilson SO5 48.60Eberly, Malachi C

23.07 25.53

Wilson SO6 49.47Heckman, Brody E

23.75 25.72

Hershey Trojans JR7 49.52Hagan, Zach J

23.75 25.77

Wilson FR8 49.68Meinhold, David B

23.91 25.77

Hornets-MA 129 49.85Thomas, Ricky J

24.17 25.68

Wilson JR*10 50.05Heffner, Charles J

23.76 26.29

North Allegheny 11*10 50.05Chen, Jerry

24.21 25.84

Hornets-MA 0912 50.36Soares, Nick C

24.34 26.02

Hornets-MA 1213 50.45Kocon, Colby J

24.67 25.78

North Allegheny 1114 50.57Songer, Joel

24.70 25.87

Hornets-MA 1015 50.64Metzger, Devin R

24.17 26.47

Cumberland Val-MA JR16 50.78Turlington, Wade W

24.44 26.34

Hershey Trojans FR17 51.41Cramer, Andy L

24.68 26.73

Hornets-MA 0918 51.59Shriver, Connor D

24.86 26.73

Lebo-AM 1219 51.61Cusick, Jack E

24.78 26.83

Wilson SO20 51.63Cobaugh, Gabe R

25.06 26.57

North Allegheny 1221 52.03Kuhn, Matthew

25.06 26.97

Wilson SR22 52.18Davis, Ethan B

25.21 26.97

Hornets-MA 1123 52.21Gertner, Matthew T

25.66 26.55

Lebo-AM 924 52.28Smith, Caden S

25.43 26.85

Wilson SR25 52.42Kutz, Nathan G

25.13 27.29

State College-MA 1126 52.53Mao, Joseph

25.06 27.47

Parkland-MA SR27 52.66Kucharczuk, Adam j

25.00 27.66
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Results

(Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

State College-MA 1228 53.45Hurley, Luke P

25.58 27.87

Cumberland Val-MA SO29 53.69Furlong, Christopher R

25.59 28.10

Cumberland Val-MA SO30 54.05Sbaiti, Naeem

25.95 28.10

Lebo-AM 931 54.06Filey, Avery A

25.98 28.08

Lebo-AM 932 54.14Smith, Aleks L

26.21 27.93

North Allegheny 0933 54.19Turzai, Matthew R

25.96 28.23

Cumberland Val-MA FR34 54.24Ehresman, Daniel

26.19 28.05

Wilson SR35 54.40Chmielewski, Marc S

26.25 28.15

Wilson JR36 56.64Sachetta, Dan R

26.58 30.06

Cumberland Val-MA FR37 56.71Coomes, John

27.01 29.70

North Allegheny 0938 57.05Razum, Joshua M

28.09 28.96

Lebo-AM39 57.13Chiappetta, Andrew M

27.41 29.72

State College-MA 1240 57.17Clark, Joseph

27.84 29.33

Hornets-MA 1141 57.79Young, Jake G

27.68 30.11

Hershey Trojans JR42 58.07Aluquin, Anton

27.62 30.45

Parkland-MA FR43 59.51Marko, Benjamin A

28.56 30.95

Cumberland Val-MA SO44 59.90Gensbigler, Paul A

29.08 30.82

State College-MA 1045 1:09.04Allgeier, Matthew

32.67 36.37

Lebo-AM46 1:18.35Townsend, Joe J

38.41 39.94

 
Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hershey Trojans SR1 5:07.99Tafuto, Sally E

28.65 30.57 30.96 31.30

31.68 31.69 31.76 31.05

31.01 29.32

Parkland-MA SO2 5:08.21Walls, Annie E

27.87 29.92 30.25 30.77

31.11 31.60 31.82 32.17

32.03 30.67

Wilson FR3 5:14.24Kahn, Shelby C

28.44 30.92 31.21 31.55

31.71 32.11 32.01 32.15

32.31 31.83

Hershey Trojans SR4 5:20.47Cramer, Myla A

29.77 32.25 32.09 32.02

32.64 32.91 32.86 32.16

32.27 31.50

State College-MA 95 5:20.66Adams, Colleen

28.49 31.51 32.31 32.78

32.43 32.79 32.70 32.95

33.03 31.67

Hornets-MA 116 5:22.03King, Reilly A

28.97 31.30 31.63 32.04

32.55 32.87 33.29 33.16

33.58 32.64

Wilson FR7 5:24.43Bradburn, Amalia H

29.04 31.82 32.45 32.89

33.03 33.46 33.29 33.41

32.94 32.10

Wilson SR8 5:27.08Ulrich, Madison T

28.92 31.59 32.47 32.84

33.19 33.42 33.63 33.69

33.94 33.39

Cumberland Val-MA JR9 5:27.21Bolden, Carolyn N

28.85 32.20 33.03 33.42

33.80 33.60 33.81 33.39

33.55 31.56

Parkland-MA SR10 5:28.39Sheridan, Zoe R

29.85 32.54 33.39 33.02

33.58 33.28 34.10 33.44

33.16 32.03

Lebo-AM 1011 5:31.74Barnett, Lauren E

30.21 33.18 33.37 34.00

33.28 33.36 33.90 33.74

33.69 33.01

Lebo-AM 1012 5:34.79Scott-Davis, Devon

28.87 32.38 34.05 33.63

33.92 33.85 33.84 35.98

34.84 33.43

Parkland-MA SR13 5:35.20Sicinski, Megan M

29.09 32.06 33.01 33.52

33.80 34.24 34.62 35.15

35.21 34.50

North Allegheny 0914 5:37.02Frost, Quinn E

30.20 33.10 33.78 34.11

34.23 34.87 34.98 34.70

34.58 32.47

Hornets-MA 0915 5:37.53Reinhard, Kera M

30.28 33.63 34.20 34.32

34.39 34.56 34.62 34.91

34.24 32.38

State College-MA 1116 5:44.32Urbanski, Maya M

32.01 33.63 35.03 35.28

35.17 35.09 34.85 34.56

35.11 33.59

State College-MA 1017 5:44.95Caswell, Catherine

30.60 33.78 34.78 35.49

35.38 35.49 35.73 36.19

34.99 32.52
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Results

(Event 15  Women 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cumberland Val-MA SO18 5:45.26Mattingly, Mia E

31.00 34.40 35.30 35.91

35.88 35.75 35.21 34.77

34.46 32.58

Hershey Trojans JR19 5:45.98Eichman, Olivia A

30.31 33.66 34.21 34.77

34.90 35.12 36.04 36.26

35.43 35.28

Cumberland Val-MA SR20 5:50.80Todaro, Madelyn

32.06 35.01 35.55 35.78

35.41 35.66 36.06 35.62

35.33 34.32

Wilson JR21 5:50.97Curtis, Sofia M

29.84 34.64 34.83 35.89

36.22 35.88 36.35 36.60

36.14 34.58

Lebo-AM22 5:52.15Heim, Gracie A

30.86 35.08 35.72 35.69

36.07 36.34 36.32 36.24

35.52 34.31

Wilson FR23 5:53.11Cherrie, Anna J

30.52 34.07 35.54 35.94

36.28 36.05 36.67 36.60

36.63 34.81

Hershey Trojans24 5:54.64Carrasco, Carly C

32.23 34.98 35.52 35.69

35.99 35.94 36.10 36.37

36.17 35.65

North Allegheny 1125 6:00.92Cuba, Emily

31.79 36.12 36.04 36.54

37.03 36.57 36.71 36.71

36.89 36.52

Lebo-AM26 6:02.40Snyder, Maddie A

31.95 36.56 37.42 36.69

36.39 36.91 37.20 36.91

36.94 35.43

Wilson JR27 6:08.38Thomas, Kate A

31.77 35.50 36.55 37.75

37.47 38.10 37.99 38.24

38.00 37.01

Hornets-MA 0928 6:28.11Engel, Claire E

33.14 37.49 39.28 39.59

40.02 39.97 40.24 40.08

40.13 38.17

Lebo-AM 929 6:37.24Smith, Molly m

34.34 38.43 39.42 40.19

40.80 39.72 40.96 41.34

41.29 40.75

 
Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

North Allegheny 111 4:46.87Ehling, John

25.76 28.14 28.63 29.25

29.00 29.14 29.63 29.82

29.08 28.42

Wilson JR2 4:47.19Curran, Donovan Q

25.30 28.18 29.05 29.16

29.58 29.81 29.96 29.48

29.13 27.54

Parkland-MA SR3 4:57.42Connolly, James R

26.88 29.66 29.80 29.77

30.27 30.70 30.27 30.68

30.22 29.17

Parkland-MA SO4 5:00.66Webb, Gavin M

26.14 29.36 30.01 30.93

30.81 30.81 31.46 31.05

30.60 29.49

Hornets-MA 105 5:00.99Sharp, Jack R

26.97 29.79 30.07 30.57

31.06 31.03 30.95 31.25

30.50 28.80

State College-MA 126 5:01.27Mona, Hunter A

27.24 30.05 30.34 30.63

30.70 30.66 30.79 30.75

30.70 29.41

State College-MA 117 5:04.49Sonsteby, Anders G

27.68 30.29 30.65 31.50

31.19 31.63 31.33 30.81

30.49 28.92

Cumberland Val-MA SO8 5:07.07Farrow, Kyle T

27.07 29.76 30.47 30.88

31.33 31.22 31.15 31.74

32.20 31.25

Lebo-AM9 5:09.49Klepchick, Andrew P

27.12 30.39 31.15 31.52

32.06 31.73 31.62 31.66

31.84 30.40

Hershey Trojans JR10 5:09.54Fackler, Charlie

27.84 30.57 30.98 31.17

31.58 31.45 32.23 32.17

31.69 29.86

Hornets-MA 1211 5:12.51Brennan, Michael E

26.25 29.81 30.39 31.56

31.65 32.31 32.36 33.03

32.98 32.17

Wilson JR12 5:13.12Coble, Wyatt A

27.72 30.37 30.77 31.38

31.81 32.39 32.89 32.75

31.90 31.14

North Allegheny 1013 5:13.81Yang, Andrew

28.08 30.79 31.55 31.40

31.31 32.15 32.84 32.20

32.11 31.38

Lebo-AM 914 5:13.89Ganoe, Will W

28.24 30.67 31.44 32.31

32.21 32.30 32.11 31.78

31.91 30.92

Wilson JR15 5:17.51Thomas, Andrew P

27.61 30.68 31.87 32.31

32.48 32.85 32.68 32.74

33.01 31.28
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Results

(Event 16  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hornets-MA 0916 5:19.16Rautzhan, Luke P

27.93 31.96 32.22 32.31

32.84 33.31 32.42 32.43

32.19 31.55

Cumberland Val-MA JR17 5:23.85McVeagh, Jorden T

29.82 31.84 32.23 33.15

33.22 33.37 33.04 32.76

33.19 31.23

Hershey Trojans SO18 5:24.74Chappell, Ben J

30.27 32.28 32.93 33.19

32.94 33.06 33.05 33.18

32.74 31.10

Hershey Trojans SO19 5:25.00Mills, Ian J

28.16 31.82 32.65 32.91

33.46 33.58 33.75 33.55

33.62 31.50

State College-MA 1020 5:34.98Cottingham, John M

29.66 32.69 33.46 33.91

34.27 33.84 34.31 35.31

34.69 32.84

North Allegheny 0921 5:37.94Cetin, Evren O

28.55 32.46 34.24 34.10

34.63 35.00 34.89 34.94

35.10 34.03

Parkland-MA FR22 5:47.52Parry, Jacob

31.55 35.36 35.94 35.75

36.42 36.02 35.11 35.60

34.31 31.46

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Hornets-MA 111 58.69Champagne, Katie E

28.58 30.11

North Allegheny 102 59.01Buerger, Torie

28.74 30.27

Parkland-MA JR3 59.81Lin, Ally

29.57 30.24

Hershey Trojans SR4 1:00.35*Nakano, Tomomi

29.59 30.76

Wilson SR5 1:02.15Bubel, Alyssa L

30.00 32.15

North Allegheny 096 1:02.36Smyers, Molly E

30.52 31.84

Wilson SO7 1:02.47Snyder, Savanah M

30.33 32.14

Wilson SO8 1:02.89Stambaugh, Jada N

30.88 32.01

Hershey Trojans JR9 1:03.03Maloy, Taryn E

30.62 32.41

Hershey Trojans FR10 1:03.20Woronko, Angela E

31.43 31.77

Lebo-AM11 1:03.32Morelli, Hannah L

30.39 32.93

Parkland-MA SR12 1:03.48Sheridan, Abigail K

30.95 32.53

Wilson SO13 1:03.53Appler, Emma S

30.48 33.05

Parkland-MA FR14 1:03.90Corvaia, Devon T

30.83 33.07

Cumberland Val-MA SR15 1:05.61Berra, Lindsay c

31.27 34.34

Hornets-MA 0916 1:05.66Buchman, Bella A

31.22 34.44

State College-MA 1117 1:06.28Hughes, Meghan P

31.72 34.56

Lebo-AM 1018 1:07.66Barnett, Lauren E

32.89 34.77

Hornets-MA 1119 1:08.09Yerger, Jordyn M

33.52 34.57

Hershey Trojans SO20 1:08.99Yun, Michelle J

33.67 35.32

Parkland-MA SO21 1:09.62Colarusso, Kira R

33.87 35.75

North Allegheny 1122 1:10.97Laun, Olivia

34.55 36.42

Cumberland Val-MA SO23 1:11.27Dehoff, Jena L

34.91 36.36

Hornets-MA 0924 1:13.50Wiragh, Grace E

36.00 37.50

Lebo-AM25 1:14.89Farabaugh, Bailey K

36.57 38.32

State College-MA 926 1:14.95Dangelo, Rachel

37.40 37.55

State College-MA 1227 1:15.69Gabany, Paityn

36.70 38.99

North Allegheny 0928 1:16.11Mott, Anna I

37.69 38.42

Cumberland Val-MA JR29 1:18.53Shah, Shreya

38.15 40.38

Lebo-AM 1030 1:19.72Demma, Mercyne I

38.30 41.42

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

State College-MA 111 52.49Witt, Noah C

25.42 27.07

Cumberland Val-MA SR2 52.84Dengler, Jack T

25.61 27.23

Hornets-MA 123 54.08McAllister, Patrick L

27.01 27.07

Wilson SR4 54.96Vottero, Alexander L

26.50 28.46

Wilson SR5 54.99Sillhart, Andrew M

26.71 28.28

Wilson SR6 55.64Werner, Jack M

26.62 29.02

North Allegheny 107 56.02Song, Ethan

27.33 28.69

Hershey Trojans SR8 56.26Luttrell, Cole M

27.21 29.05

Parkland-MA SO9 57.78Zhang, James

28.61 29.17
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Results

(Event 18  Men 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Wilson JR10 57.95Shockey, Jeremy T

28.10 29.85

North Allegheny 1111 57.97Borisov, Tolik

28.43 29.54

Hershey Trojans SO12 57.98O'Connell, Brendan G

27.91 30.07

State College-MA 1013 59.07Sherman, Zachary

28.68 30.39

Wilson FR14 59.16Reeder, Cameron A

28.66 30.50

Hornets-MA 1015 59.45Germano, Gio A

28.27 31.18

North Allegheny 1016 59.60Jensen, Richard

28.91 30.69

State College-MA 1217 1:00.02Hurley, Luke P

29.22 30.80

Hornets-MA 1118 1:00.08Kuzdzal, Patrick P

28.64 31.44

Cumberland Val-MA SO19 1:00.88Furlong, Christopher R

29.45 31.43

Hornets-MA 1020 1:00.96Bower, Darren M

30.11 30.85

Parkland-MA FR21 1:01.37Moreef, Isaiah G

30.05 31.32

Wilson JR22 1:01.52Heffner, Charles J

30.10 31.42

North Allegheny 1023 1:01.67Soulia, Evan

29.94 31.73

Parkland-MA JR24 1:02.27Maymon, Noam

30.08 32.19

Lebo-AM25 1:03.80Chiappetta, Andrew M

31.43 32.37

Hornets-MA 1226 1:04.93Connolly, Cole P

31.32 33.61

Parkland-MA FR27 1:05.22Engler, David J

32.27 32.95

Cumberland Val-MA FR28 1:07.35Coomes, John

33.47 33.88

Hershey Trojans SO29 1:08.08Carrera, Hank M

33.00 35.08

Cumberland Val-MA JR30 1:08.23Edupuganti, Sid

33.02 35.21

Hornets-MA 0931 1:09.72Glynn, Davin J

34.37 35.35

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Parkland-MA SR1 1:07.86Sicinski, Megan M

32.43 35.43

Wilson JR2 1:08.92Foight, Margaret E

32.43 36.49

Wilson SO3 1:09.07Moyer, Erin K

32.85 36.22

Lebo-AM 94 1:09.15Dorish, Maddie E

32.55 36.60

Wilson SO5 1:10.35Pitorak, Carolyn M

33.55 36.80

Wilson FR6 1:10.74Bitting, Kaitlyn B

33.35 37.39

Hershey Trojans JR*7 1:11.02Tarkenton, Makayla F

33.79 37.23

Hornets-MA 11*7 1:11.02Heilenman, Abby L

33.77 37.25

Parkland-MA SO9 1:11.42Fahrney, Caroline F

33.97 37.45

North Allegheny 0910 1:12.45Dunaway, Kate O

33.96 38.49

Hershey Trojans FR11 1:12.79Weller, Ally H

34.80 37.99

North Allegheny 1212 1:12.88Yan, Serena

34.28 38.60

Lebo-AM13 1:13.23Reese, Meredith H

34.58 38.65

State College-MA 1114 1:13.26Stuyvesant, Shea E

35.03 38.23

Hornets-MA 1015 1:13.38Shuryn, Lexi N

34.86 38.52

State College-MA 1016 1:13.45Challis, Jodie

34.68 38.77

Lebo-AM17 1:13.71Yaremcho, Olivia L

34.07 39.64

Hershey Trojans FR18 1:13.94Zagaceta, Morgan M

34.84 39.10

Parkland-MA FR19 1:14.12Houser, Wynne K

34.88 39.24

Wilson JR20 1:14.66Dougherty, Megan E

34.93 39.73

Wilson JR21 1:15.13Curtis, Sofia M

35.43 39.70

Lebo-AM 1022 1:15.46Mcdyer, Libby A

36.00 39.46

Hershey Trojans JR23 1:15.76Hagan, Maggie M

35.97 39.79

Lebo-AM24 1:16.33Barnett, Ashley M

35.13 41.20

Wilson FR25 1:16.53Stambaugh, Hanna M

35.49 41.04

Wilson FR26 1:17.40Haraschak, Madison H

36.18 41.22

Cumberland Val-MA SR27 1:17.73Kearns, Emily

36.74 40.99

North Allegheny 1128 1:18.04Cuba, Emily

36.77 41.27

North Allegheny 0929 1:18.30Oates, Katie S

35.96 42.34

Hornets-MA 1130 1:19.14Champagne, Maggie M

37.08 42.06

Lebo-AM 931 1:19.29Jankowski, Margaret M

37.83 41.46

Cumberland Val-MA JR32 1:19.42Brown, Abbi R

38.43 40.99

Cumberland Val-MA SO33 1:21.29Nguyen, Annmarie H

38.49 42.80
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Results

(Event 19  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Cumberland Val-MA SR34 1:21.46Maher, Shannan

36.87 44.59

Parkland-MA SO35 1:21.51Rane, Shefalee S

38.30 43.21

Hershey Trojans36 1:22.43Carrasco, Carly C

39.05 43.38

State College-MA 937 1:22.46Jin, Claire

39.16 43.30

Hornets-MA 1038 1:29.34Gould, Elizabeth A

41.38 47.96

Hornets-MA 1239 1:32.30Coffey, Erin G

42.66 49.64

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

State College-MA 121 58.29Challis, Mikey J

27.60 30.69

North Allegheny 112 58.31Chen, Jerry

27.63 30.68

North Allegheny 093 1:00.05McCarran, Jacob R

28.41 31.64

Cumberland Val-MA SO4 1:00.80Skiles, Logan G

28.60 32.20

State College-MA 105 1:01.35Heasley, Foster

28.84 32.51

Hornets-MA 116 1:02.12Bova, Evan G

29.40 32.72

North Allegheny 127 1:02.42Kuhn, Matthew

29.44 32.98

Parkland-MA SR8 1:03.16Connolly, James R

29.90 33.26

Hershey Trojans SO9 1:03.24Andrews, Nikita S

29.35 33.89

Hornets-MA 0910 1:03.28Iacobelli, Michael A

30.18 33.10

State College-MA 1111 1:04.09Nicastro, Payton

30.09 34.00

Cumberland Val-MA FR12 1:04.35Arms, Trevor J

30.01 34.34

Wilson JR13 1:04.46Valeriano, Max A

30.27 34.19

Wilson SR14 1:05.12Eisenberg, Matthew S

30.60 34.52

Hornets-MA 1015 1:05.13Kocon, Cooper S

31.32 33.81

North Allegheny 1116 1:06.94Songer, Joel

31.99 34.95

North Allegheny 0917 1:07.81Barnett, Michael K

32.27 35.54

North Allegheny 0918 1:08.14Turzai, Matthew R

31.90 36.24

Parkland-MA JR19 1:08.28Webb, Sidney T

32.13 36.15

Hornets-MA 1020 1:08.32Sharp, Jack R

32.81 35.51

Parkland-MA FR21 1:08.45Kushner, Shawn B

32.72 35.73

Wilson22 1:08.50Cunningham, Joshua

32.02 36.48

Lebo-AM 923 1:11.65Towell, Gabe R

33.03 38.62

Hornets-MA 1024 1:11.85Petre, Paul W

33.47 38.38

Lebo-AM 925 1:12.13Cunningham, Nathaniel W

33.99 38.14

Hornets-MA 1126 1:12.27Apostolico, Chad L

34.34 37.93

Hornets-MA 0927 1:12.63Mont, Owen P

34.42 38.21

Hershey Trojans FR28 1:15.89Carricato, Dominic V

36.75 39.14

Cumberland Val-MA SO29 1:16.00Gensbigler, Paul A

35.73 40.27

State College-MA 1030 1:19.10Allgeier, Matthew

36.94 42.16

Lebo-AM31 1:20.72Wintermantel, Dane P

37.79 42.93

Parkland-MA FR32 1:22.24Graham, Douglas S

38.13 44.11

 
Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:37.47Wilson

1) Kahn, Shelby C FR 2) Campion, Carly C JR

3) Bubel, Alyssa L SR 4) Appler, Sophia A JR

26.28 54.52 25.96 54.32

25.88 54.62 25.18 54.01

A2 3:40.14Hornets-MA

1) Champagne, Katie E 11 2) Rautzhan, Peyton M 09

3) King, Reilly A 11 4) Gravereaux, Chelsea H 11

26.69 55.47 27.01 56.67

26.77 56.07 24.62 51.93

A3 3:41.67Hershey Trojans

1) *Nakano, Tomomi SR 2) Ryland, Claire N FR

3) Jones, Liz A SO 4) Tafuto, Sally E SR

26.87 55.61 26.70 56.31

26.52 55.36 25.75 54.39

A4 3:42.90Lebo-AM

1) Ward, Trinity M 10 2) Scott-Davis, Devon 10

3) Dorish, Maddie E 9 4) Donati, Sophia M 10

26.03 54.34 27.34 57.37

27.25 57.37 25.59 53.82

A5 3:42.93North Allegheny

1) Flavin, Mary 11 2) McGrath, Lila 11

3) Smyers, Molly E 09 4) Buerger, Torie 10

27.08 55.80 27.26 57.07

26.42 55.97 25.85 54.09

B6 3:45.64Wilson

1) Wenzel, Rylee M FR 2) Foight, Margaret E JR

3) Ulrich, Madison T SR 4) Snyder, Savanah M SO

26.19 54.93 27.18 57.20

27.15 57.29 26.55 56.22
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Results

(Event 21  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 3:48.72Parkland-MA

1) Walls, Annie E SO 2) Sheridan, Abigail K SR

3) Krause, Laurel E SO 4) Sheridan, Zoe R SR

26.77 55.30 27.41 57.94

27.76 59.07 26.82 56.41

A8 3:49.53State College-MA

1) Dangelo, Grace N 11 2) Adams, Colleen 9

3) Whipple, Abbey 10 4) Hughes, Meghan P 11

27.32 57.79 27.00 56.74

26.67 55.98 27.18 59.02

A9 3:50.58Cumberland Val-MA

1) Bolden, Carolyn N JR 2) Berra, Lindsay c SR

3) Maher, Jillian K SO 4) Hester, Riley E SO

27.44 56.94 28.01 58.98

27.54 57.85 26.89 56.81

B10 3:51.40Hershey Trojans

1) Maloy, Taryn E JR 2) Fackler, Katie JR

3) Woronko, Angela E FR 4) Cramer, Myla A SR

28.41 59.21 27.61 58.12

26.92 56.85 27.43 57.22

C11 3:54.67Wilson

1) Bradburn, Amalia H FR 2) Durning, Abbie R SR

3) Moyer, Erin K SO 4) Stambaugh, Jada N SO

27.80 57.69 27.38 57.84

29.18 1:01.02 27.71 58.12

B12 3:58.69Hornets-MA

1) Reinhard, Kera M 09 2) Buchman, Bella A 09

3) Yerger, Jordyn M 11 4) Shuryn, Lexi N 10

28.82 1:00.47 28.29 1:00.09

29.27 1:01.12 27.62 57.01

B13 3:58.70Parkland-MA

1) Sicinski, Megan M SR 2) Colarusso, Kira R SO

3) Stevenson, Olivia E FR 4) Sicinski, Courtney A SR

29.05 1:00.17 28.86 1:00.75

28.56 59.99 27.41 57.79

B14 3:58.94Lebo-AM

1) Morelli, Hannah L 2) Howell, Marley R 11

3) Greene, Abbey A 9 4) Mcdyer, Libby A 10

28.18 59.43 28.49 59.50

28.19 59.74 28.79 1:00.27

B15 3:59.13North Allegheny

1) Monteparte, Sydney 10 2) Miller, Haley C 09

3) Marnell, Nicole 11 4) Kisow, Olivia P 09

29.27 1:01.68 27.83 59.36

29.50 1:01.87 26.95 56.22

B16 4:01.01State College-MA

1) Challis, Jodie 10 2) Finton, Sarah C 11

3) Stout, Thalia R 12 4) Stuyvesant, Shea E 11

28.72 59.40 28.09 59.24

28.55 1:01.15 28.99 1:01.22

C17 4:04.73Hershey Trojans

1) Geyer, Brooke A SR 2) Tarkenton, Makayla F JR

3) Zagaceta, Morgan M FR 4) Clough, Caroline E SO

29.37 1:00.69 29.78 1:02.28

29.23 1:02.19 28.46 59.57

D18 4:06.41Wilson

1) Jones, Allison L JR 2) Haraschak, Madison H FR

3) Cherrie, Anna J FR 4) Stambaugh, Hanna M FR

29.49 1:02.16 29.69 1:02.37

29.26 1:01.55 28.90 1:00.33

B19 4:13.11Cumberland Val-MA

1) Brown, Abbi R JR 2) Kearns, Emily SR

3) McAninch, Katherine E SO 4) Dehoff, Jena L SO

30.17 1:03.08 30.78 1:03.82

30.84 1:03.66 29.65 1:02.55

C20 4:16.32State College-MA

1) Caswell, Catherine 10 2) Dangelo, Rachel 9

3) Flynn, Kate 12 4) Urbanski, Maya M 11

29.63 1:02.41 31.21 1:05.75

32.10 1:07.84 29.20 1:00.32

C21 4:17.28Parkland-MA

1) Frisch, Kayleigh L SR 2) Houser, Wynne K FR

3) Newell, Grace E SR 4) Rane, Shefalee S SO

31.30 1:05.07 29.67 1:02.26

30.36 1:04.01 31.55 1:05.94

C22 4:20.06Hornets-MA

1) Nelson, Caroline A 11 2) Engel, Claire E 09

3) Bingham, Shannon A 09 4) Olszewski, Molly D 10

30.35 1:02.11 31.86 1:07.39

30.14 1:03.74 30.45 1:06.82

C--- DQNorth Allegheny

1) Laun, Olivia 11 2) Frost, Quinn E 09

3) Courville, Lily C 09 4) Root, Marlyn 11

29.80 1:02.08 28.60 1:00.28

29.41 1:02.02 29.60 1:01.97

C--- DQLebo-AM

1) Hagerty, Carmen L 2) Kish, Dillon M 9

3) Snyder, Maddie A 4) Barnett, Ashley M

33.18 1:11.32 30.65 1:05.26

30.37 1:04.90 29.98 1:02.06

 
Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:04.77North Allegheny

1) Wright, Jack 11 2) Gonzalez, Mason 12

3) Zhang, Andrew 12 4) Mihm, Rick 10

22.62 46.54 21.40 45.14

22.44 46.79 21.97 46.30

A2 3:15.75Wilson

1) Eberly, Malachi C SO 2) Werner, Jack M SR

3) Vottero, Alexander L SR 4) Eberly, Caleb E JR

23.57 49.54 23.77 50.16

23.09 48.59 22.56 47.46

A3 3:16.96Cumberland Val-MA

1) Skiles, Logan G SO 2) Dengler, Jack T SR

3) Turlington, Wade W JR 4) Farrow, Kyle T SO

23.64 48.98 22.81 48.60

24.05 49.98 23.51 49.40

A4 3:18.58Hornets-MA

1) McAllister, Patrick L 12 2) Thomas, Ricky J 12

3) Kocon, Colby J 12 4) Soares, Nick C 09

24.34 50.09 23.14 48.96

23.98 50.35 23.34 49.18
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(Event 22  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 3:20.27State College-MA

1) Brownstead, Matt 10 2) Challis, Mikey J 12

3) Heasley, Foster 10 4) Witt, Noah C 11

22.78 48.38 23.45 50.30

24.30 51.59 23.99 50.00

B6 3:22.09North Allegheny

1) Song, Ethan 10 2) Borisov, Tolik 11

3) Galecki, Josh 10 4) Ehling, John 11

24.60 50.61 24.04 51.66

23.25 49.81 23.75 50.01

A7 3:24.68Hershey Trojans

1) Luttrell, Cole M SR 2) Cramer, Andy L FR

3) Fackler, Charlie JR 4) Hagan, Zach J JR

24.64 51.92 24.54 52.03

24.74 51.55 23.05 49.18

B8 3:24.99Wilson

1) Meinhold, David B FR 2) Sillhart, Andrew M SR

3) Curran, Donovan Q JR 4) Valeriano, Max A JR

23.98 50.29 24.21 52.60

23.33 50.76 24.42 51.34

A9 3:26.63Parkland-MA

1) Kucharczuk, Adam j SR 2) Connolly, James R SR

3) Webb, Gavin M SO 4) Ceh, Matthew J SR

24.89 52.75 25.09 53.04

25.05 53.08 22.58 47.76

C10 3:30.02Wilson

1) Kutz, Nathan G SR 2) Heffner, Charles J JR

3) Coble, Wyatt A JR 4) Davis, Ethan B SR

25.08 52.87 25.30 52.95

24.72 52.45 24.87 51.75

B11 3:30.43Hornets-MA

1) Petre, Paul W 10 2) Brennan, Michael E 12

3) Gertner, Matthew T 11 4) Shriver, Connor D 09

26.12 54.47 24.24 52.42

24.80 52.28 24.39 51.26

B12 3:31.82State College-MA

1) Hurley, Luke P 12 2) Mao, Joseph 11

3) Sonsteby, Anders G 11 4) Zheng, Garrick 9

26.25 54.39 24.14 51.18

25.72 53.20 25.43 53.05

C13 3:35.10North Allegheny

1) Pastor, Audric 10 2) Compton, Timothy B 09

3) Grahor, Alex 10 4) Upton, Patrick 10

26.27 54.63 26.08 55.32

24.59 52.45 24.67 52.70

A14 3:38.08Lebo-AM

1) Cusick, Jack E 12 2) Filey, Avery A 9

3) Klepchick, Andrew P 4) Smith, Aleks L 9

25.86 54.56 26.28 54.45

25.68 54.20 25.77 54.87

B15 3:39.04Hershey Trojans

1) O'Connell, Brendan G SO 2) Aluquin, Anton JR

3) Mills, Ian J SO 4) Andrews, Nikita S SO

25.74 54.25 26.80 57.33

26.10 55.18 25.19 52.28

B16 3:40.05Lebo-AM

1) Rice, Charlie R 11 2) Towell, Gabe R 9

3) Ganoe, Will W 9 4) Filey, Sebastian X 11

25.42 53.78 26.66 55.92

26.21 55.06 25.38 55.29

C17 3:42.02Hornets-MA

1) Connolly, Cole P 12 2) Rautzhan, Luke P 09

3) Bower, Darren M 10 4) Durrwachter, Kyle A 10

26.47 55.53 26.38 56.09

26.26 54.59 26.43 55.81

C18 3:44.81State College-MA

1) Cottingham, John M 10 2) Clark, Joseph 12

3) Mona, Hunter A 12 4) Ulmer, Will 9

28.05 58.63 26.66 56.25

26.09 54.72 26.16 55.21

C19 3:48.49Lebo-AM

1) Chiappetta, Andrew M 2) Cunningham, Nathaniel W 9

3) Johansen, Aron 4) White, Gabriel T

27.62 58.10 27.93 58.20

25.53 53.11 28.47 59.08

D20 3:50.11Wilson

1) Reeder, Cameron A FR 2) Thomas, Andrew P JR

3) Beougher, Brent J JR 4) Russo, Christopher F JR

26.42 56.72 27.28 57.79

27.42 58.80 26.65 56.80

B21 3:50.42Cumberland Val-MA

1) McVeagh, Jorden T JR 2) Rabanal, Jack JR

3) Coomes, John FR 4) Edupuganti, Sid JR

28.23 58.56 27.39 57.92

26.97 58.03 26.04 55.91

B22 3:52.27Parkland-MA

1) Kushner, Shawn B FR 2) Engler, David J FR

3) Yaya, Ezequiel O SO 4) Maymon, Noam JR

26.47 55.97 29.53 1:01.53

27.23 58.63 26.55 56.14

D23 3:58.87Hornets-MA

1) Glynn, Davin J 09 2) Mont, Owen P 09

3) Young, Jake G 11 4) Strella, Dylan T 09

28.66 58.40 28.47 59.26

26.97 57.52 28.81 1:03.69

 
Event 23  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Parkland-MA SO1 425.90Gottwald, Katharine M

Parkland-MA SO2 418.80Brinker, Alexa J

Wilson SR3 417.95Warker, Mary A

Parkland-MA SO4 417.30Lehman, Lexi M

Hershey Trojans JR5 407.55Gould, Meredith

Parkland-MA SR6 385.35Smykowski, Kaitlyn B

Hornets-MA 127 373.00Hurlburt, Jess

Wilson SR8 357.40Christopher, Caitlyn R

Cumberland Val-MA FR9 319.55Wilson, Bailey

Cumberland Val-MA SR10 307.00Perry, Payton

Lebo-AM 1111 305.30Donati, Sydney

Hershey Trojans FR12 275.05Massage, Abby

Cumberland Val-MA FR13 263.65Diskin, Grace

Cumberland Val-MA JR14 231.15Washburn, Brooke

Lebo-AM15 225.60Westwood, Cassandra
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Event 24  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Lebo-AM 101 475.85Johns, Owen

Hornets-MA 102 465.65McCourt, Brendan M

Lebo-AM 113 425.55Bumgarner, Lucas J

Parkland-MA SO4 417.35Cannon, Kole A

Wilson SR5 397.80Johnston, Bryce w

State College-MA 126 394.25Whipple, Jacob

Hershey Trojans SR7 391.10Isaacson, Henry

Parkland-MA SR8 349.20Cahill, Devin J

Wilson JR9 342.00Kaunert, Andrew R

Hershey Trojans FR10 320.50Holte, Charlie

State College-MA11 315.75Ladrido, Andy

State College-MA12 290.80Staff, Owen

Hornets-MA 0913 282.35Ryan, Kyle

Hornets-MA 1114 273.90Mont, James L

Hornets-MA FR15 201.65Pisarek, Alex

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Wilson High School 590

2. Hershey High School 382

3. Parkland High School 361

4. North Allegheny 261

5. Emmaus HS Swimming & Diving 257.5

6. Mt. Lebanon School District 232

7. State College Area 135.5

8. Cumberland Valley High School 105

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Wilson High School 531.5

2. North Allegheny 457.5

3. Emmaus HS Swimming & Diving 401

4. State College Area 305

5. Cumberland Valley High School 182

6. Parkland High School 175

7. Hershey High School 169

8. Mt. Lebanon School District 103


